
FridayMay 22
8.16 Classical Session :

Violin Concerto Walton4.0 Crusade
4.12 Accordion Music
4.30 South of the Border
5. 0 Children’s Session: Kidnapped(NZBS)
5.30 The Crosbys
5.45 Dinner Music7. 0 For the Sportsman
7.18 A New Queen, New Stamps, a talkby G. Forster
7.30 Will These Be Hits?
7.47 Melody Market8.30 Ray’s a Laugh (BBC)8.30 Casanova
10. O Make Believe Ballroom (VOA)10.30 Close down

OX Noteaim
7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.30 District Weather Forecast
8. 0 Around the Town with Ena Cart-
wright .
9.15 The Intruder
9.30 Owen Foster and the Devil
9.45 Music You’ll Remember10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Children’s Session
7. 0 Recent Records :

7.15 Sports Review (Mark Comber)7.30 In Strict Tempo F

7.45 Jane Turzy (vocal)
8. 1 Stars of the Concert Stage8.30 Musie by Camarata
8.45 Of Kings and Queens: The Queen’s2 interviews with two or three
people who will be in the Coronation
Procession, by Margot Campbell
. 3 Roberto Inglez and his Orchestra
9.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Modern Melody Makers
0. 0 Old Time Ballroom: Sydney Thomp-son’s Orchestra (BBC) .

10.30 Close down> WANGANUI1200 ke. 250m7. Oa.m. Breakfast Session
7.45 Weather Report
9. 0 Homemakers’ News and Views
9.15 Famous Letters
8.30 Never Let Me.Love You
9.45 Voices in Harmony10. 0. Close down
6.30p.m. The Lilian Dale Affair
7. 0 Dossier on Dumetrius
7.146 #$The Amateur Story :
7.30 Billy Cotton and his Band
7.46 The Melachrino Strings8. 0 Portrait of the Duke of Wellington,written and produced by Christopher
Sykes (BBC)
Masterpieces of Music: Mozart

Dorothea Braus (piano)Variations in C, K.265Elisabeth Schwarzkopf (soprano)
Warnung, K.433
The London Symphony Orchestra con-ducted by Felix Weingartner
A Little Night Music, K.5259.30 Fun With Words: Second of a new
series by L. M. H. Cave, Tutor-Organiser,Adult Education Service
9.45 Hammond Organ Melodies10. 0 Tip Top Tunes10.30 Close down

XIN EPtae ee

7..0a.m. Breakfast Session7.30: District Weather Forecast
9. 0 ‘Shopping/with Val
9.15 Ne Let Me Love You
9.30 Fashion Magazine9.46 The Bishop’s Mantle
10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Dance Pianists jOn the Younger Side, commered
r Val (Studio)Medleys7.16 Nelson Gift Quiz7.46 Strings for Dancing8.0 Variety Bandbox (BBC)$46 Talk: Sudan Correspondent, byAlizon Atkinson (NZBS)8. 4 Musio from Films
3.30 Connoisseur’s Corner
10.30 Close down

V/ CHRISTCHURCH690 ke. 434m.
7257@a. Canterbury Weather Forecast9.30 Selections from Opera
8 Overtires by Auber
10. Mainly for Women: Pioneering,by Helen Wilson (NZBS); Three Gene-rations
970.30 bevotional Service
10.46 Music While You Work

11.15 Fred Waring’s Pennsylvanians11.30 The Roberto Inglez Orchestra and
Richard Tucker
12. 0 Lunch Music
1.27 p.m. Canterbury Weather Forecast2.0 Mainly for Women: Mobile Micro-
phone; Help for the Ilome Cook

2.30 Music While You Work
3. 0 CLASSICAL HOUR
Piano Sonata in E Flat, Op. 81A (Les
Adieux) Beethoven
String Quartet No. 2 Bloch
4.0 Pollyanna
4.30 From Musical Comedy
4.45 Gomedy Corner5. 0 Carmen Cavallaro (piano)
5.15 Children’s Session: Into the Un-
known: Capt. Scott, and Dan Dare
5.45 Waltz Time
6. 0 Light Music
> se Preview of Weekend Sport7.15 Plain Canterbury: H. KR. Williams
gives his monthly commentary on therural scene (NZBS)
7.30 Melodies We Love: Clarence B. Hall
and the Avon Singers (NZBS) ~~ (finalbroadeast)
7.48 Jack White’s Saxophone Trio
8. 0 Selections from Oklahoma Rodgers8.15 The New Concert Orchestra
8.30 Well informed Circle: li. G. Kil-
patrick (chairman), Jean McGregor, Alan
Danks and James Caffin discuss The True
Function of Parliament, Administrative
or Legislative? (NZBS)
8.50 Italian Songs9.30 Bold Venture
10. 0 Light Music
10.30 Close down

SY
CHRISTCHURCH
960 ke. 312m,

p.m, Concert Hour. ° Dinner Music
7. 0 ALISON CORDERY (soprano)
Spring Night
The Lotus Flower Schumann
Sister Dear Brahms
The Secret
Wandering Minstrel Schubert

(Studio)
7.15 Reginald Kell belie fat} and: Ger-
ald Moore (piano)
Three Fantasy Pieces, Op. 73Schumann
Sebastian Peschko (piano)
Romance in F Sharp Minor, Op, 28,

eee. Cae Schumann
7.30 Dare To Be Free, a feature basedon the book pl rie W. B. ThomasCc)
8.30 William Primrose and the Philhar-
mene Orchestra conducted

by the com-
Concerto

ais
oe Walton

9. O The Halle Orchestra conducted bySir John Barbirolli
Symphony No. 5 in B Flat, Op. 63Rubbra

Pauline
(bassoon).

and James Merrett
9.30 The Griller String Quartet,Juler (clarinet), Cecil James
Dennis Brain (horn)
(bass)
octet
9.56 Coronation Past:

Ferguson

| from Samuel Pepys

.
/

|

16€1, a reading
(NZBS)

10. 7 Joan Cross (soprano) and the Boyd
Neel String Orchestra
Dies Natalis: A Cantata for High Voice
and Orchestra Finzi40.80 Close down

XG TIMARU1160 ke. 258 m.

The National Symphony Orchestra of
England conducted
Ballet Suite:

by Sidney Beer
Swan Lake, TehaikovskiThe Roval Philharmonic Orchestra con

qducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
On Hearing the First Cuckoo in SpringDelius
Frederick Grinke (violin) with the BoydNeel String Orchestra
The Lark Ascending Vaughan Williams

.

)

|

7. Oam. Breakfast Melodies
9. 0 Good Morning, Ladies
:

9.15 January’s Daughter9.30 The Bishop’s Mantle
(9.45 Evil Lady/10. 0 Close down
6.30 p.m. Friday Fanfare
6.45 The Secret Mountain
|
7. 0 Songs from the Saddle
| 7.15 Junior Naturalists
7.30 Latin Rhythins
| 7.45 Vocal Parade
8.10 Light Classies
| 8.25 Short Story: An Ear of Wheat, by
Pay King (NZBs)
8.46 Regimented Recollections: » Playboys and Poets in Catalonia; a talk byPeter Green (NZBS)oS The Chicago Symphony Orchestraconducted by Desire Defauw
. The Birds Respighi

10. O Light Variety
10.145 Film Suecesses
10.30 Close down

GREYMOUTH
920 ke. 326m.NGL

9.45 a.m. Morning Star: Jennie Tourel10. O Devotional Service
10.18 Stepmother
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Home Science Talk: For a WhiterWash

"21145 Morning Concert
12. O Lunch Musie
2. Op.m.. London Studio ConcertThe New Symphony Orchestra conducted"by Denis Wright
Symphony No. 26 in D Minor HaydnGrosso No. 8 in G Minor

Corelli
Concerto
(The Christmas Concerto)

(BBC)

$08
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Let’s Look Back
Music While You Work
Recital for Two |Three Generations
The Latins Take Over
Ballads Old and New

A
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oONO Children’s Session: Jennifer Visitsthe Tower of London (BBC); and Halli
day Stories
5.30 Concert Orehestral (VOA)6. 0 The Sports Review
7.30 Follow My Leader, a programmebased on the book of the same name
by Louis Hagem (BBC)(Part 2 will be. broadeast from 8YZat 7.30 next Friday)8.30 Organ Musie from British Cathe-drals and Abbeys: Worcester Gathedral,David) Willeocks (organist) (BBC) }8. Coneert Miniatures: The HenryWeber Orchestra, with Naney Carr(soprano) (VOA)
9.30 Return to India, a sae byWvnford Vaughan Thomas (BB |O Jazz Club: Humphrey
ohana
(BBC)
Close down

780kc. 384m.9.30 a.m. Musie While You Work10.10 Organ Interlude10.20 Devotional Service
10.38 The Music of Edward German
11. 0 Topics for Women: Film Review;Home Science Talk: Stain Removalg
11,36 Morning Proms ‘

.

12..0 Lunch Musie
Op.m. Matinee
2.30 Music’ While You Work0 Listen to the Band3.16 The Golden Gate Quartet
3.30 CLASSICAL HOURTheme and Variations from Suite No,

3 in G, Op, 55 ‘Tcohaikovski
Cantata: Alexander Nevsky ProkofieffOverture: Colas Breugnon Kabaleveky

4.30 American Variety
5. 0 Tea Table Tunes
5.30 Children’s session: Men Who Found
Out
6. 0 Pollyanna
7. 0 Local Sports
7.30 This Sceptred Isle
8. 0 Music the Dick Colvin Wey

(Studio)
8.20 Dad and Dave
8.45 Cowboy Round-up ’
9.30 The Black Museum
10. 0 Pee Wee Erwin’s Dixieland Band
10.35 Close down

¢

MCS DUNEDIN900 ke. 333m.
5. O p.m. Concert Hour
6. 0 Dinner Music
7. 0 Simon Goldberg (Wiolin) and Lili
Kraus (piano)
Sonata in B Flat, K.378 Mozart
Claudio Arrau (piano)
Sonata in C, Op. 24 Weber

7.39 The London Baroque’ Ensembleconducted by Karl Haas
Serenade in E Flat, K.375 Mozart8.2 Byways of Language: Shall andWill, another talk in the series by Pro-fessor Arnold Wall (NZBS)
8.14 The London Philharmonie Orehes-tra conducted by Sir Adrian Boult
Academic Festival Overture Brahms
8.26 Witold Maleuzynski and the Phil-harmonia Orchestra conducted ‘by PaulKletzki
Piano Concerto No, 2 in F Minor. Op.
21 Chopin

8.55 rhe Royal Philharmonic Orchestraconducted by Sir Thomas Beecham
Byaphony No,

6 in D Minor, Op. 104
Sibelius

| 9.23 Elegy: Setting of eight verses byAlistair Campbell, sung by Gerald Chris-teller (baritone), with Frederick .Page(piano) (NZBS) (A repetition of Tues-
day’s broadeast from 4Y€)
9.40 Trio di Trieste
Piano Trio in A Minor Ravel
10.10 Book of Verse: Poems by PercyBysshe Shelley (NZBS)
10.30 Close down

SON
CCAStae9.30a.m. Orchestras and Ballads

10. 0 Devotional Service
10.18 Coronets of England
10.30 Music While You Work
11. 0 Women at Home: The Legend ofKathie Warren; With Ink in My Blood-The Horse That Came al Dinner, by JoanFaulkner Blake (NZB
11.30 Miniature
412. 0 Lunch Musie
2. Op.m. The Ambassadress
2.16 Symphonic MusicOverture; The Mastersingers Wagner.Musie from Carmen Bizet3.0 Songtime: Josef Locke
3.16 Echoes of Hawaii
3.30 Music While You Work4.0 Scottish session }

4.15 Allen Roth’s Orchestra
4.30 Spotlight: Johnny Ray
4.45 Waltzes of the World5. = Children’s Hour: Junior Storytime,falliday Stories and Nature Study6.30 Theatre Memories
6. 0 Pollyanna
7. 0 Results from the Southland Sheep
Dog Championships at OpioAfter, Dinner Music
7.30 Martin Block’s Make Believe Balleroom (VOA)8.0 London Studio Concerts
Musie from British Ballet
The Covent Garden Orchestra conducted
by Robert Irving
Checkmate: Dance of the Pawns Bliss
Swan Lake: Violin Solo from Act 3

Tcohaikovski
Job: Seenes 1 and 2 Vaughan Williams
Les Patineurs: Opening sSeene

Meyerbeer-LambertFacade Suite: Tango Walton
Horoscope: Valse for the Twins of

:
Gemini Lambert
Checkmate: Finale Bliss

(BBC)
8.29 Opera in English: Excerpts fromSadler’s Wells productions, featuringBritish Artists
ag 4YZ’s Sports RoundupQ Modern Variety
Close down

Spencer Digby photograph
GERALD CHRISTELLER (baritone),
who will be heard from 4YC this even
ing at 9.23, in "Elegy"


